

HB1104_L.004

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Transportation & Local Government.

HB22-1104 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5 strike lines 7 through 10.
- 2 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
- 3 Page 5, line 22, strike "(12)(a)" and substitute "(11)(a)".
- 4 Page 9, line 6, strike "AND".
- 5 Page 9, after line 6 insert:
 - 6 "(c) LIMITS THE PROTECTIONS PROVIDED TO TRANSMISSION
 - 7 PROVIDERS UNDER SECTION 29-7.5-105; AND".
- 8 Reletter succeeding paragraph accordingly.
- 9 Page 9, line 16, strike "(12)" and substitute "(11)".
- 10 Page 10, line 15, strike "(11)" and substitute "(10)".
- 11 Page 10, line 17, strike "(12)" and substitute "(11)".

** **